Deutsche Meisterschaften der DBU weibliche Jugend B Team

Platz Team

1

Bayern
Hassforth, Lea
Kirschke, Saskia
Leyerer, Julia

Brandenburg

Lindemann, Fiona Nadine

Retzlaff, Lisa Marie
Fuchs, Samantha

Wiurttenberg
Bolek, Maxine
Nisch, Laura
Buhmann, Isalie

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Filor, Amelie

Baade, Finja

Schler, Antonia

Sachsen

Schimke, Johanna
Nordman, Charlie-Marie
Beute, Emily Kim

Berlin

Ziebold, Marlene
Homann, Carolin
Brombosch, Xenia

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Pins /Sp.

1164/ 6
1.045/ 6
872/ 6

3.081/18

Pins /Sp.
1167/ 6
959/ 6
936/ 6

3.062 /18

Pins /Sp.
1.103/ 6
941/ 6
884/ 6

2,928 /18

Pins /Sp.

938/ 6
912/ 6
835/ 6

2.685/ 18

Pins /Sp.
957/ 6
822/ 6
794/ 6

2573/ 18

Pins /Sp.
885/ 6
884/ 6
779/ 6

2.548 /18

Schnitt

194,00
174,17
145,33

171,17

Schnitt

194,50
159,83
156,00

170,11

Schnitt

183,83
156,83
147,33

162,67

Schnitt

156,33
152,00
139,17

149,17

Schnitt

159,50
137,00
132,33

142,94

Schnitt

147,50
147,33
129,83

141,56

HI

210
198
173

565

HI

237
178
167

564

HI

237
181
158

535

HI

171
199
176

490

HI

202
164
144

480

HI

177
166
152

471

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

LV
BAY
1 2
192 201
145 160
151 152
488 513
BRA
1 2
184 237
170 160
163 167
517 564
WUR
1 2
145 188
181 153
158 137
484 478
NRW
1 2
170 139
143 199
145 128
458 466
SAC
1 2
174 119
110 164
143 144
427 427
BER
1 2
147 157
143 153
125 136

415 446

188
173
151

512

161
155
164

480

192
151
139

482

144
132
161

437

179
130
132

441

177
142
152

471

191
198
117

506

211
149
144

504

237
140
158

535

165
149
176

490

202
150
128

480

137
157
97

391

Schnitt
171,17
5 6
182 210
187 182
128 173
497 565
170,11
5 6
203 171
178 147
164 134
545 452
162,67
5 6
193 148
158 158
152 140
503 446
149,17
5 6
149 171
139 150
122 103
410 424
142,94
5 6
157 126
143 125
134 113
434 364
141,56
5 6
122 145
166 123
143 126
431 394

07.05.2022

Wildau - A10-Center

Spiele

18

18

18

18

18

18

Pins

3.081

3.062

2.928

2.685

2.573

2.548



Deutsche Meisterschaften der DBU weibliche Jugend B Busterspiele

Team

Platz Name

1

Silberer, Kimberly-Ann

Andra, Josephine

Leitner, Chiara

Mdiller, Nele

Schler, Franziska

Heinel, Carlotta Lilou

Mwangi, Elenah

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
Cux BV

1.061 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 176,83
StrikeMARKer

970 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 161,67
USC Viernheim

948 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 158,00
BC Hot Pins Braunschweig

926 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 154,33
Assindia Miners

829 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 138,17
Flying Bowlers Chemnitz

745 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 124,17
BC Los Diablos e.V.

628 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 104,67

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

BRE
247

BRA
191

BAD
203

NDS
182

NRW
154

SAC
145

BER
135

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

161

191

203

177

154

145

112

247

165

132

182

134

128

103

Pins

1.061
178 137

970
168 158

948
149 125

926
149 160

829
147 127

745
104 103

628

135 80

Spiele

6
149

6
158

158

119

117

6
131

6
106

07.05.2022

Wildau - A10-Center

Schnitt

176,83
189

161,67
130

158,00
181

154,33
139

138,17
150

124,17
134

104,67
92

Gesamt

1.061

970

948

926

829

745

628



